
T‌H‌E‌ ‌W‌A‌L‌L‌Y‌ ‌D‌U‌G‌ ‌C‌A‌F‌E‌

COFFEE‌
Espresso‌
Americano‌
Flat White‌
Cappuccino‌
Latte‌
Mocha‌
Hot Chocolate‌
Suki Tea‌ ‌
Jimmy’s Iced Coffee‌

£2.70‌
£3‌
£3‌

£3.30‌
£3.30‌
£3.50‌
£3.30‌
£2.65‌
£3.75‌

COLD DRINKS‌
Summerhouse Drinks‌
RE: Water‌
Flawsome -Juice or
can‌ ‌
1901 Irn Bru‌
Soft Drinks can‌ ‌
Kids Carton‌

£2.95‌
£3.00‌
£2.95‌

£2.95‌
£2‌

£1.75‌

SNACKS‌
Tunnocks‌

All the profits from remain towards the conservation of the Tenement House
and the work of the National Trust for Scotland‌

Shortbread‌
Childrens Snack‌
Stoats Bar‌

Crisps‌
Tony’s Bar‌

£1‌

£1.50‌

£1.50‌
£1.30‌
£2.20‌
£2.20‌

Pre-Wrapped cakes
Traybake‌
Loaf‌  ‌/ Muffin‌
Premium Loaf‌
Scone with jam‌
Planet Doughnuts‌
Premium Cake‌

£3.70‌
£3.70‌
£3.10‌
£3.80‌
£3.80‌
£4.80‌
£4.80‌

CAKES‌


