

Espresso	\$2.70
Americano	£3
Flat White	£3
Cappuccino	£3.30
Latte	£3.30
Mocha	£3.50

COFFEE

Suki Tea	\$2.65
Jimmy's Iced Coffee	£3.75

Hot Chocolate

£3.30

## COLO ORINKS

Summerhouse Drinks	£2.95
RE: Water	£3.00
Flawsome -Juice or	\$2.95
can	
1901 Irn Bru	£2.95
Soft Drinks can	£2
Kids Carton	£1.75

## SNACKS

Tunnocks	£1
Shortbread	£1.50
Childrens Snack	£1.30
Stoats Bar	£2.20
Tony's Bar	£2.20
Crisps	£1.50

## CAKES

Pre-Wrapped cakes	£3.70
Traybake	£3.70
Loaf / Muffin	£3.10
Premium Loaf	£3.80
Scone with jam	£3.80
Planet Doughnuts	£4.80
Premium Cake	£4.80

All the profits from remain towards the conservation of the Tenement House and the work of the National Trust for Scotland